2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
DESCRIPTION
The SLY-2 series of plastic battery units utilizes a unique and stylish wrap-
around clear cover that compliments commercial decor styles. By integrating
high output MR16 lamps, the SLY-2 provides superior light levels in a compact
and attractive package. The SLY-2 series is designed as a stand-alone battery
unit configured with 6VDC output, 30W capacity for 30 minutes duration.

5"
11"
ORDERING GUIDE
SLY-2 WH
Series Lamp Color Options†
SLY-2 See lamp list below WH - White (standard) LT
† For detailed options descriptions, please consult the options page.
MODEL RATINGS
Wattage capacities
Model Voltage 30 min. 60 min. 90 min. 120 min.
SLY-2 6VDC 30 15 N/A N/A
LAMP SELECTION
6 Volts
PAR18 - Small head
Quartz halogen 08Q, 10Q
Approvals:
CSA Certified to C22.2 #141.15
Project:
Contractor: